Position

Resource Spec Progra
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Special Day Class Te
Elem Clsrm Teach - C
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Resource Spec Progra
Elem Clsrm Teach - C
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Day Custodian
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom

Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Department

Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School

Total Wages

$101,171
$97,854
$97,510
$97,437
$96,603
$96,540
$96,535
$96,514
$96,045
$94,961
$94,333
$93,544
$92,898
$90,425
$81,035
$74,519
$70,836
$69,710
$67,143
$62,532
$61,957
$61,441
$54,590
$54,235
$54,214
$54,042
$52,725
$52,099
$51,977
$50,383

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,535
$25,186
$25,157
$25,151
$25,082
$25,077
$25,077
$25,075
$25,095
$25,083
$24,895
$24,830
$24,777
$24,573
$23,798
$23,260
$22,957
$22,864
$22,652
$23,632
$22,224
$22,181
$11,514
$11,485
$17,379
$11,469
$21,462
$21,411
$21,401
$12,815



Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
School Secretary
Principal

School Clerk
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Library Media Clerk
Elementary Classroom
Health Clerk/Recepti
Elementary Classroom
Custodian - Rover
Instructional Aide B
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Instr Aide Rsp

School Safety Coordi
Elementary Classroom
Elementary Classroom
Instructional Aide C
Instr Aide Sdc

Instructional Aide C

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School
Village School

$49,914
$48,432
$47,094
$40,822
$39,743
$38,440
$36,075
$31,946
$30,901
$30,775
$28,647
$25,696
$24,955
$24,299
$23,811
$22,232
$21,029
$20,705
$16,376
$10,862
$10,530

$6,844

$6,187

$1,534

$21,231
$21,108
$21,865
$8,976
$21,024
$13,068
$10,192
$11,089
$20,069
$9,755
$19,754
$9,066
$4,582
$4,604
$9,180
$9,050
$8,951
$4,193
$1,874
$5,226
$5,075
$805
$1,030
$170



